
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 439 & Under, Handicapped

Durham, NC1 Nervous Deck 2189058 2,672

Roxboro, NC2 Lin's Crew 2088593 2,640

Roxboro, NC3 Bowling Buddies 2088591 2,639

Trinity, NC4 HPBC #3 2191798 2,636

Durham, NC5 Spare Change 2189056 2,628

UNKNOWN, NC6 Galaxy # 3 2229700 2,622

Raleigh, NC7 BLN EGDG 2117022 2,610

UNKNOWN, NC8 Textile Lanes KEJE 2169790 2,570

Durham, NC9 We've Been Framed 2189055 2,529

UNKNOWN, NC10 Galaxy #2 2229713 2,521

Raleigh, NC11 BLN KBCK 2153077 2,450

Durham, NC12 Foots for Brain 2189057 2,184

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 440 - 559, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Galaxy #1 2229714 2,925

WILMINGTON, NC2 Pineapple Dragons 2194455 2,701

Trinity, NC3 HPBC #4 2191797 2,695

UNKNOWN, NC4 Spare Time #1 2182303 2,685

UNKNOWN, NC5 Textile Lanes TKMB 2169792 2,671

Roxboro, NC6 Bowling Brothers 2088592 2,650

Shallotte, NC7 Planet Fun 2239739 2,635

Hobbsville, NC8 ESUCBC_YOUTH 2156300 2,569

Lumberton, NC9 LBC Strikers 2229008 2,556

JACKSONVILLE, NC10 Bowlarena Drama Squad 2232769 2,539

Fayetteville, NC11 Pin Busters 2093947 2,525

Raleigh, NC12 BLN JMKS 2153078 2,518

UNKNOWN, NC13 Sigma Strikers 2086880 2,480

JACKSONVILLE, NC14 Bowlarena  Serious Squad 2232770 2,387

Hope Mills, NC15 LaFayette Team 2 2233834 2,385

Trinity, NC16 HPBC #2 2191799 2,297

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 560 - 679, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Spare Time #4 2182300 2,856

JACKSONVILLE, NC2 Bowlarena Gossip Squad 2232771 2,816

shallotte, NC3 Spare No One 2239737 2,814

Lumberton, NC4 LBC Pin Crushers 2239733 2,785

Lumber Bridge, NC5 Bowl Me Over 2171233 2,763

Fayetteville, NC6 Strike Force 2172536 2,704

Roxboro, NC7 High Rollers 2088594 2,675

UNKNOWN, NC8 Textile Lanes MMJG 2169791 2,666

Hope Mills, NC9 LaFayette Team 1 2233835 2,665

Greensboro, NC10 Triad 2 2184002 2,616

UNKNOWN, NC11 Textile Lanes TKRB 2169793 2,615
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 560 - 679, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC12 Bowlarena Cheer Squad 2232768 2,606

Lumberton, NC13 LBC Pin Hitters 2229007 2,605

UNKNOWN, NC14 Spare Time #5 2182299 2,578

UNKNOWN, NC15 Spare Time #2 2182302 2,551

Mount Pleasant, NC16 Pinheads 2123975 2,517

Mt. Holly, NC17 2239735 2,497

UNKNOWN, NC18 Spare Time #6 2182298 2,410

Durham, NC19 Incredibowls Jr 2189054 2,398

TROUTMAN, NC20 3-4 Dale 2239738 2,277

Parkton, NC21 THE CRAZIES 2139715 2,243

Hope Mills, NC22 LaFayette Team 4 2233832 1,959

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 680 - 799, Handicapped

MOORESVILLE, NC1 Brooklyn Boys 2181672 2,730

UNKNOWN, NC2 2 Left 2 Right 2232250 2,699

Raleigh, NC3 BLN HCNR 2181995 2,679

Trinity, NC4 HPBC #1 2191800 2,670

Fayetteville, NC5 No Pins Left Behind 2.0 2183403 2,665

UNKNOWN, NC6 Spare Time #3 2182301 2,642

LELAND, NC6 The Ten Pins 2193568 2,642

Statesville, NC8 2239734 2,620

Greensboro, NC9 Triad 3 2184001 2,595

Raleigh, NC10 BLN NRLD 2181996 2,583

CONCORD, NC11 Wind it up 2185127 2,574

UNKNOWN, NC12 Slingin’ Strikes Pro Shop 2086803 2,570

DUNN, NC13 Pin Busters 2080013 2,513

CLEVELAND, NC14 I Don't Know 2131409 2,488

Lumber Bridge, NC15 Bowlers Anonymous 2171234 2,477

MOORESVILLE, NC16 The Pin Pals 2235440 2,459

Greensboro, NC17 Triad 1 2184000 2,444

Mount Pleasant, NC18 Final Countdown 2123974 2,440

Raleigh, NC19 BLN MLJR 2153076 2,294

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 800 & Over, Handicapped

Cornelius, NC1 Spare Parts Pro Shop 2140577 2,809

MIDLAND, NC2 Salt and Pepper 2136059 2,607

Raleigh, NC3 BLN TJGO 2153075 2,548

Mount Pleasant, NC4 Pocket Pounders 2123976 2,533

Salisbury, NC5 Natural Disaster 2084495 2,517

MATTHEWS, NC6 Livin’ On a Spare 2095717 2,490

Indian Trail, NC7 Piedmont Express 2162415 2,404

Raleigh, NC8 BLN KOHB 2087542 2,319
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 219 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Messer Laila   \ Jenkins Emma J. 2229713 1,366

UNKNOWN, NC2 Lowe Erynn A.  \ Lowe Emersyn S. 2169790 1,339

Durham, NC3 Moseley Zachari   \ Spencer Dominique 2189058 1,334

UNKNOWN, NC4 Adams Jasmine   \ Woody Trey 2169792 1,331

JACKSONVILLE, NC5 Hamner Jordan M.  \ COBB MERRITT K. 2232770 1,327

Lumber Bridge, NC6 Williams Megan L.  \ Caulder Gibson M. 2171233 1,324

Trinity, NC7 McNeiu Toby   \ Taylor Aaron 2191797 1,318

Trinity, NC8 Watts Madison   \ Khan Kaylah 2191798 1,306

shallotte, NC9 Peralta Lucas   \ Peralta Lilith 2239740 1,305

UNKNOWN, NC10 Adams Kendall P.  \ Smith Mikayla G. 2169790 1,302

Durham, NC11 Spivey Caleb B.  \ Romanelli Sydney P. 2189055 1,298

Mt. Holly, NC12 Adams Myles G.  \ Reeves James G. 2239735 1,287

Raleigh, NC13 Lucas Cyler   \ Murphy Kassius 2153077 1,272

Raleigh, NC14 Woolard Gavin   \ Woolard Garrett 2117022 1,268

UNKNOWN, NC15 Randolph Kayden M.  \ Chambers Mason
P.

2169792 1,265

Hamlet, NC16 Auten Michael   \ McNair James E. 2237207 1,262

Durham, NC17 Brannon Julian   \ Poole Dylan E. 2189058 1,255

Roxboro, NC18 Knight Kaelen   \ Hardaway Sayid 2088591 1,252

UNKNOWN, NC19 Jenkins Kathy J.  \ Little Khloe 2229713 1,250

Raleigh, NC20 Bailey Benjamin   \ Manley Kaitlyn 2153077 1,242

Durham, NC20 Riley Amari D.  \ Miller Mathis 2189055 1,242

Trinity, NC22 Floyd Brooklyn   \ Little Khloe 2191798 1,238

Hope Mills, NC23 Cole Dillon G.  \ Yanosik Lucas C. 2233834 1,235

UNKNOWN, NC24 Jenkins John L.  \ Williams Reid 2229700 1,232

shallotte, NC25 Webster Kason   \ BASS CHASE A. 2239737 1,227

Raleigh, NC26 Wainwright Emma   \ Wilson Demetrius
(DJ)

2117022 1,226

Durham, NC26 Griffin Alessia R.  \ Walker Mariah J. 2189056 1,226

Roxboro, NC28 Rambo Korbin   \ Butler Colton T. 2088593 1,218

Shallotte, NC29 Pruitt Aaron   \ Beliveau Cooper 2239739 1,217

Roxboro, NC30 Brett Aubrie A.  \ Roberson Holden L. 2088591 1,163

Durham, NC31 Bethea Jaiden T.  \ Yarbrough Kendra A. 2189057 945

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 220 - 279, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC1 LEE JAYCE K.  \ Stanley Hunter 2232769 1,517

Lumberton, NC2 Gilstrap Jordan W.  \ Faulk Bryson 2229007 1,420

Trinity, NC3 Henson Chloe   \ Poole Mitchell 2191799 1,367

SANFORD, NC4 Johnson Peyton L.  \ Clark Dacey 2230849 1,365

Mooresville, NC5 Downey Rebekah   \ Goodman Ella V. 2181904 1,363

UNKNOWN, NC6 Sanders Grayson   \ Jenkins Samuel W. 2229714 1,350

Lumberton, NC7 Luper Scottie   \ Caulder Elizabeth N. 2229008 1,349

Fayetteville, NC8 Davis Jrue L.  \ Davis Johonnie L. 2093947 1,339

UNKNOWN, NC9 Metz Nicolas J.  \ O'Neill Jessica 2182303 1,333

Roxboro, NC10 Hicks Wesley   \ Hicks Will 2088592 1,332
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 220 - 279, Handicapped

Durham, NC11 Burt Symone A.  \ Anderson Kira G. 2189054 1,329

Roxboro, NC12 Newell Alivia H.  \ Gupton Brayden 2088593 1,290

Raleigh, NC13 McLaughlin Jada R.  \ Stone Kaleb 2153078 1,283

Lumberton, NC14 Parker Braylon D.  \ Rincones Daniel L. 2229008 1,281

WILMINGTON, NC15 Bigham Madelyn L.  \ Grago Carter J. 2194455 1,277

WILMINGTON, NC15 Dulavitz Logan   \ Depper Nathan 2194455 1,277

UNKNOWN, NC17 Cox Mason   \ Vichunas Camden 2229714 1,274

Durham, NC18 Spivey Jah'leel J.  \ Rich William 2189057 1,268

Fayetteville, NC19 Lindsay Viviann   \ Nelson Isabella K. 2093947 1,247

Shallotte, NC20 Berman Deshaun   \ Simpson Marianna 2239739 1,246

Raleigh, NC21 Calloway Miracle   \ Wheaton Sydney 2153078 1,243

Parkton, NC22 McCormick Charles M.  \ Fuller Kyan 2139715 1,242

Roxboro, NC23 Brame Cody   \ Miller Levi A. 2088592 1,238

Durham, NC24 Hargrave Kameron M.  \ Griffin Azariah P. 2189056 1,237

UNKNOWN, NC25 Sterling Kassidy A.  \ Matter Mariah A. 2086880 1,227

Hobbsville, NC26 Fisher Dominic A.  \ Nguyen Trevon 2156300 1,222

UNKNOWN, NC27 Counts Xavier   \ Aurelio Chace 2182303 1,219

UNKNOWN, NC28 Huntley Jahzara   \ Richardson Kylie 2182298 1,198

JACKSONVILLE, NC29 RICHARDET TIMOTHY   \
RICHARDET NICHOLAS

2232770 1,196

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 280 - 339, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Lowe Mitchell E.  \ McCullough Benjamin
W.

2169791 1,560

UNKNOWN, NC2 Tucker-Gillespie Malachi   \ Moyer Jathan 2182300 1,476

JACKSONVILLE, NC3 Springer Josyah   \ JONES ZACHARY 2232771 1,458

shallotte, NC4 Warren Hayden B.  \ Warren Colby 2239737 1,454

Durham, NC5 McFee Joey   \ Miller Isaiah J. 2189054 1,423

UNKNOWN, NC6 Little Alexis   \ Marte Gabrielle 2182298 1,407

Statesville, NC7 Stumbo Jonathan   \ Murphy Austin 2193499 1,379

Greensboro, NC8 Nieman Parker L.  \ McClester Ayden W. 2184002 1,362

UNKNOWN, NC9 Wokasch Bauer   \ Blackmore Graham 2182300 1,358

Lumber Bridge, NC10 Boyer Bryson D.  \ Borza Michael L. 2171233 1,325

Hope Mills, NC11 Hall Chloe L.  \ Hall Joseph (Tripp) E. 2233835 1,323

JACKSONVILLE, NC12 LACEY COLBIE   \ BROOKS DEZMIN 2232771 1,315

UNKNOWN, NC13 White Jamarr  Jr \ Floyd Nicholas 2182302 1,312

Roxboro, NC14 Woodlief Madison   \ Peoples Jonathan J.
II

2088594 1,306

UNKNOWN, NC15 Miller Christopher A. 11 \ Hampton
Jackson C.

2226671 1,301

Hobbsville, NC15 Elias Tristan   \ Davenport Jacob H. 2156300 1,301

Mount Pleasant, NC17 Clontz Aubrey R.  \ Oot HolleyAnn 2123975 1,298

DUNN, NC18 Hull Seth   \ Hull Clay 2080013 1,295

Trinity, NC19 Bundy Aiden   \ Hoover Austin 2191797 1,292

UNKNOWN, NC20 Leitner Kaylin E.  \ Vann Rylee D. 2169793 1,283
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 280 - 339, Handicapped

Lumberton, NC20 Mitchell Laniya B.  \ Davis Kaden N. 2239733 1,283

SANFORD, NC22 Buse Aiden   \ Hollingsworth Landon B. 2236919 1,281

UNKNOWN, NC23 Rodriguez Alyssa S.  \ Bell Brendan R. 2086880 1,280

Hope Mills, NC24 McLean Phillip   \ Pratt Isaiah D. 2233833 1,259

Trinity, NC25 Hulin Malachi W.  \ Perryman Ashton 2191800 1,257

Greensboro, NC26 Johnson Baylee   \ White Damon R. Jr 2184002 1,254

UNKNOWN, NC27 Fossum Noah D.  \ Fossum Jevon J. 2193687 1,253

Hope Mills, NC28 Hawkins Johnathan I.  \ Morris Damien C. 2233834 1,248

JACKSONVILLE, NC29 Gonsorcik Lucas   \ VANKEMSEKE
HANNAH

2232768 1,236

Hope Mills, NC30 Cannady Alyssa L.  \ Pixley Richard 2233835 1,231

Raleigh, NC31 Church Braydon   \ Coombs Sammuel 2181986 1,225

Mount Pleasant, NC32 Hoggard Xavier R.  \ Oot Justin 2123975 1,224

UNKNOWN, NC33 Childers Jack   \ Barrett Alex M. 2182299 1,210

UNKNOWN, NC34 Schmitt Graham   \ Sherman Michael Lee 2086803 1,186

Hope Mills, NC35 Rehburg Lily R.  \ Cabell Hailey N. 2233832 1,159

Trinity, NC36 Shaw Alyssa H.  \ Hunt Addisyn 2191799 1,047

Raleigh, NC37 Patani Hirsh   \ Phelps Robert (Carson) 2181995 772

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 340 - 399, Handicapped

MOORESVILLE, NC1 Luxton Colby   \ Ackley Cohen 2181672 1,446

UNKNOWN, NC2 Sisk Jacob D.  \ Sisk Grayson W. 2169791 1,419

Fayetteville, NC3 Henry Ashlyn   \ Newberry Jon H. 2183403 1,401

Fayetteville, NC4 Fortier Paige L. LILP \ Davis LaDamien
M.

2183403 1,370

Statesville, NC5 Higginbotham Michael S. Jr. \ Lassiter
Robert

2239734 1,339

CONCORD, NC6 Meendering Nathan D.  \ McDonald Josiah
R.

2185127 1,336

LELAND, NC7 Fossum Jevon J.  \ Cook Chase 2193568 1,335

Raleigh, NC8 Judd Neriah   \ Tarver Ryan 2181996 1,332

UNKNOWN, NC9 Marois Cody G.  \ Taillon Michael A. 2182301 1,326

Mt. Holly, NC10 Parks Nathaniel A.  \ Parks Nicholas A. 2239735 1,316

Sanford, NC11 Zigmond Travis   \ Downing Blane 2237810 1,311

UNKNOWN, NC12 Brooker Chloe   \ Coleman Wesley 2086803 1,306

Trinity, NC13 Kopp Kamarii   \ Whittington Tyson 2191800 1,305

Roxboro, NC14 Woodlief Bryson M.  \ Woodlief Hunter 2088594 1,300

UNKNOWN, NC15 Brown Chase   \ Pervis Sebian J. 2182302 1,299

Lumberton, NC15 Locklear Aiden N.  \ Newberry Mason L. 2229007 1,299

UNKNOWN, NC17 Quinones Juliet   \ Childers Ava Grace 2182299 1,280

MIDLAND, NC18 White Harrison J.  \ Huddle Hunter A. 2136059 1,279

Mount Pleasant, NC19 Oot Savanna J.  \ Wilson Blake 2123974 1,276

Lumberton, NC20 Lowery Harland J.  \ Lewis Malachi J. 2239733 1,275

UNKNOWN, NC21 Riggsbee Dakota R.  \ Oswald Miah 2232250 1,264

Raleigh, NC22 Dowdy Tyreese   \ Markarian James 2153075 1,257
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 340 - 399, Handicapped

Parkton, NC23 McCormick Skyler M.  \ McCormick
James A.

2139715 1,252

Greensboro, NC24 Bryant Helen I.  \ Constantino Jason P. 2184001 1,249

Fayetteville, NC25 Smith Desmond   \ Snyder Anthony J. 2172536 1,248

UNKNOWN, NC25 Mashburn George J.  \ Maria Tucker 2193922 1,248

Mount Pleasant, NC27 Rybenski Nicholas J.  \ Vermiglio Dominic
C.

2123976 1,243

CONCORD, NC28 Rogers Isabella F.  \ Fogarty Devin M. 2185127 1,228

Mount Pleasant, NC29 Ritch Tyler   \ Wilson Garrett J. 2123974 1,227

Greensboro, NC30 Totton Nicholas I.  \ Bigelow Taurean E. 2184000 1,223

Lumber Bridge, NC31 Borza William J.  \ Woodmancy Sylas 2171234 1,222

Salisbury, NC32 Botts Bryce A.  \ Wingler Zeplin J. 2084495 1,219

DUNN, NC33 Murdock Cole   \ Desentz Zachary 2080013 1,210

UNKNOWN, NC34 Oswald Tyson   \ Shearn Andrew J. 2232250 1,207

UNKNOWN, NC35 Reeves Thomas K. III \ Wiley Brandon K. 2169793 1,202

JACKSONVILLE, NC36 Martin Malaki M.  \ Merrill Billy W. 2232768 1,199

MOORESVILLE, NC37 Tucker Hezekiah   \ Dzama Brian W. 2235440 1,193

MATTHEWS, NC38 Bova Michael   \ Tait Zachery 2095717 1,191

CLEVELAND, NC39 Neill Brody S.  \ Mason Brady W. 2131409 1,190

Raleigh, NC40 Ford Darius (Miles)   \ Bradshaw Ronan 2153076 1,185

Raleigh, NC41 Hernandez David   \ Michaels Logan J. 2181996 1,180

UNKNOWN, NC42 Posey Landon S.  \ Cook Chase 2226775 1,161

Raleigh, NC43 Macchi Logan M.  \ King Jax G. 2153076 1,149

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Over, Handicapped

CLEVELAND, NC1 Tomaino Ryder J.  \ Graham Ryan 2131409 1,424

MIDLAND, NC2 Smith Kameron R.  \ Williams Julian A. 2136059 1,384

UNKNOWN, NC3 Laws Ean   \ Linker Layna 2182301 1,379

Raleigh, NC4 Mitchell Hayden   \ Linares Benjamin 2087542 1,365

Cornelius, NC5 Carl Danny   \ Litt Caleb 2140577 1,360

Raleigh, NC6 Fuentes-Luna Gillermo   \ Massingill
Owen

2153075 1,343

Cornelius, NC7 Litt Ethan   \ McCraven Bryce A. 2140577 1,331

Indian Trail, NC8 Chapman Mitchel   \ Stamper Aiden 2162415 1,324

MOORESVILLE, NC9 McClain Elijah   \ Thesier Nathan 2235440 1,293

LELAND, NC10 Bowen Bethany   \ Gruenewald Gunnar 2193568 1,280

Indian Trail, NC11 Spicer Matthew   \ Brown William 2162415 1,248

MOORESVILLE, NC12 Luxton Cameron   \ Wheeler Holden M. 2181672 1,243

Greensboro, NC13 Spinazzola Dante   \ Davis Michael  Jr 2184001 1,234

MATTHEWS, NC14 Chapman Mitchel   \ Spicer Matthew 2095717 1,209

Mount Pleasant, NC15 Oot Ethan   \ Hoggard Terry  III 2123976 1,198

Raleigh, NC16 Lloyd Nathaniel   \ Clinton Ryan 2181995 1,192

Salisbury, NC17 Lakey Brady E.  \ Mowery Trevor 2084495 1,188

Raleigh, NC18 Stull Kaitlyn   \ Haines Olivia 2087542 1,173

Lumber Bridge, NC19 Boyer Garrett D.  \ Weindel Landen J. 2171234 1,171
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Over, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC20 Caldwell Robert M.  \ Carter Jaydan A. 2184000 1,082

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 109 & Under, Handicapped

Fayetteville, NC1 Nelson Isabella K. 2093947 779

Raleigh, NC2 Calloway Miracle 2153078 752

Roxboro, NC3 Hicks Wesley 2088592 744

UNKNOWN, NC4 Jenkins Samuel W. 2229714 735

Durham, NC5 Rich William 2189057 732

Trinity, NC6 Taylor Aaron 2191797 725

Lumberton, NC7 Caulder Elizabeth N. 2229008 713

Fayetteville, NC8 Davis Johonnie L. 2093947 704

UNKNOWN, NC9 Smith Mikayla G. 2169790 703

UNKNOWN, NC10 Messer Laila 2229713 699

UNKNOWN, NC11 Adams Jasmine 2169792 690

Roxboro, NC12 Roberson Holden L. 2088591 686

Raleigh, NC13 Woolard Gavin 2117022 683

UNKNOWN, NC13 Williams Reid 2229700 683

Shallotte, NC15 Pruitt Aaron 2239739 680

Roxboro, NC16 Hardaway Sayid 2088591 671

UNKNOWN, NC16 Randolph Kayden M. 2169792 671

Durham, NC16 Griffin Alessia R. 2189056 671

JACKSONVILLE, NC19 Hamner Jordan M. 2232770 670

Roxboro, NC20 Butler Colton T. 2088593 667

Durham, NC21 Romanelli Sydney P. 2189055 657

UNKNOWN, NC22 Jenkins Emma J. 2229713 655

Trinity, NC23 Watts Madison 2191798 651

UNKNOWN, NC24 Jenkins Kathy J. 2229713 650

UNKNOWN, NC25 Little Khloe 2229713 647

Raleigh, NC26 Wainwright Emma 2117022 646

Durham, NC27 Brannon Julian 2189058 644

Durham, NC28 Spencer Dominique 2189058 643

UNKNOWN, NC29 Jenkins John L. 2229700 639

Mt. Holly, NC30 Reeves James G. 2239735 637

shallotte, NC31 Peralta Lucas 2239740 633

Hope Mills, NC32 Cole Dillon G. 2233834 632

UNKNOWN, NC33 Cox Mason 2229714 630

Raleigh, NC34 Bailey Benjamin 2153077 628

Raleigh, NC35 Wilson Demetrius (DJ) 2117022 626

UNKNOWN, NC36 Lowe Erynn A. 2169790 624

Durham, NC37 Walker Mariah J. 2189056 623

Roxboro, NC38 Woodlief Madison 2088594 620

Trinity, NC39 Floyd Brooklyn 2191798 617

Durham, NC40 Moseley Zachari 2189058 615

Raleigh, NC41 Murphy Kassius 2153077 608
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 109 & Under, Handicapped

Parkton, NC42 McCormick Charles M. 2139715 605

Durham, NC43 Riley Amari D. 2189055 604

UNKNOWN, NC44 Adams Kendall P. 2169790 603

Roxboro, NC45 Rambo Korbin 2088593 601

Roxboro, NC46 Brett Aubrie A. 2088591 599

Hope Mills, NC47 Yanosik Lucas C. 2233834 592

Durham, NC48 Miller Mathis 2189055 589

Hamlet, NC49 Auten Michael 2237207 588

Raleigh, NC50 Lucas Cyler 2153077 586

UNKNOWN, NC51 Lowe Emersyn S. 2169790 585

Trinity, NC52 McNeiu Toby 2191797 584

Durham, NC53 Spivey Caleb B. 2189055 567

Raleigh, NC54 Manley Kaitlyn 2153077 565

Roxboro, NC55 Knight Kaelen 2088591 563

Durham, NC56 Poole Dylan E. 2189058 555

Hobbsville, NC57 Fisher Dominic A. 2156300 543

Durham, NC58 Yarbrough Kendra A. 2189057 287

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Miller Christopher A. 11 2226671 801

WILMINGTON, NC2 Dulavitz Logan 2194455 770

JACKSONVILLE, NC3 COBB MERRITT K. 2232770 752

UNKNOWN, NC4 White Jamarr  Jr 2182302 746

UNKNOWN, NC5 Metz Nicolas J. 2182303 729

Hope Mills, NC6 Cannady Alyssa L. 2233835 721

WILMINGTON, NC6 Depper Nathan 2194455 721

Hobbsville, NC8 Elias Tristan 2156300 719

Raleigh, NC9 Stone Kaleb 2153078 711

Roxboro, NC10 Newell Alivia H. 2088593 703

Hobbsville, NC11 Nguyen Trevon 2156300 694

Hope Mills, NC12 McLean Phillip 2233833 693

UNKNOWN, NC13 Richardson Kylie 2182298 692

JACKSONVILLE, NC14 Springer Josyah 2232771 691

JACKSONVILLE, NC15 LEE JAYCE K. 2232769 690

UNKNOWN, NC15 Counts Xavier 2182303 690

SANFORD, NC17 Clark Dacey 2230849 687

Raleigh, NC18 McLaughlin Jada R. 2153078 685

Durham, NC19 Griffin Azariah P. 2189056 676

UNKNOWN, NC20 Huntley Jahzara 2182298 672

Mt. Holly, NC21 Adams Myles G. 2239735 663

Lumberton, NC22 Faulk Bryson 2229007 661

Hamlet, NC22 McNair James E. 2237207 661

SANFORD, NC24 Johnson Peyton L. 2230849 660

Durham, NC25 Hargrave Kameron M. 2189056 659
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC26 Sterling Kassidy A. 2086880 658

Durham, NC27 Spivey Jah'leel J. 2189057 656

Mooresville, NC28 Goodman Ella V. 2181904 654

Roxboro, NC29 Brame Cody 2088592 653

UNKNOWN, NC30 Chambers Mason P. 2169792 652

Greensboro, NC30 Johnson Baylee 2184002 652

Lumberton, NC32 Gilstrap Jordan W. 2229007 648

Lumberton, NC33 Luper Scottie 2229008 647

JACKSONVILLE, NC34 Stanley Hunter 2232769 638

Roxboro, NC35 Miller Levi A. 2088592 637

Durham, NC35 Burt Symone A. 2189054 637

Mount Pleasant, NC35 Hoggard Xavier R. 2123975 637

Lumberton, NC38 Davis Kaden N. 2239733 633

UNKNOWN, NC39 Rodriguez Alyssa S. 2086880 631

Trinity, NC39 Poole Mitchell 2191799 631

Trinity, NC39 Khan Kaylah 2191798 631

Lumberton, NC42 Parker Braylon D. 2229008 628

Lumber Bridge, NC43 Williams Megan L. 2171233 622

Trinity, NC44 Henson Chloe 2191799 620

JACKSONVILLE, NC45 RICHARDET NICHOLAS 2232770 619

Shallotte, NC46 Berman Deshaun 2239739 618

Shallotte, NC47 Beliveau Cooper 2239739 616

JACKSONVILLE, NC48 VANKEMSEKE HANNAH 2232768 610

UNKNOWN, NC49 Childers Jack 2182299 609

WILMINGTON, NC50 Bigham Madelyn L. 2194455 601

SANFORD, NC51 Buse Aiden 2236919 593

Fayetteville, NC52 Lindsay Viviann 2093947 591

JACKSONVILLE, NC53 RICHARDET TIMOTHY 2232770 590

UNKNOWN, NC54 Matter Mariah A. 2086880 583

Greensboro, NC55 Nieman Parker L. 2184002 570

WILMINGTON, NC56 Grago Carter J. 2194455 567

Raleigh, NC57 Woolard Garrett 2117022 563

Hope Mills, NC57 Rehburg Lily R. 2233832 563

Trinity, NC59 Bundy Aiden 2191797 550

Shallotte, NC60 Simpson Marianna 2239739 518

Raleigh, NC61 Church Braydon 2181986 516

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 - 169, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC1 Gonsorcik Lucas 2232768 749

UNKNOWN, NC2 O'Neill Jessica 2182303 747

Raleigh, NC3 Phelps Robert (Carson) 2181995 746

UNKNOWN, NC4 Moyer Jathan 2182300 738

Trinity, NC5 Perryman Ashton 2191800 734

MOORESVILLE, NC6 Ackley Cohen 2181672 728

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament
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2025 North Carolina State USBC Youth Championship
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 - 169, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC7 Hampton Jackson C. 2226671 724

Durham, NC8 Miller Isaiah J. 2189054 719

Lumberton, NC9 Rincones Daniel L. 2229008 714

UNKNOWN, NC10 Marte Gabrielle 2182298 712

UNKNOWN, NC11 Fossum Noah D. 2193687 711

Hope Mills, NC12 Hall Joseph (Tripp) E. 2233835 704

UNKNOWN, NC13 Mashburn George J. 2193922 703

shallotte, NC14 Warren Hayden B. 2239737 696

UNKNOWN, NC15 Barrett Alex M. 2182299 692

shallotte, NC15 BASS CHASE A. 2239737 692

UNKNOWN, NC17 Leitner Kaylin E. 2169793 691

JACKSONVILLE, NC17 LACEY COLBIE 2232771 691

Lumberton, NC19 Newberry Mason L. 2229007 690

Mount Pleasant, NC20 Oot HolleyAnn 2123975 679

UNKNOWN, NC21 Woody Trey 2169792 678

JACKSONVILLE, NC22 BROOKS DEZMIN 2232771 675

DUNN, NC23 Hull Seth 2080013 674

Hope Mills, NC24 Hall Chloe L. 2233835 670

Durham, NC24 Anderson Kira G. 2189054 670

Lumber Bridge, NC24 Borza Michael L. 2171233 670

UNKNOWN, NC27 Tucker-Gillespie Malachi 2182300 667

UNKNOWN, NC28 McCullough Benjamin W. 2169791 661

Mooresville, NC29 Downey Rebekah 2181904 660

Trinity, NC30 Hulin Malachi W. 2191800 658

UNKNOWN, NC31 Vichunas Camden 2229714 654

UNKNOWN, NC32 Wokasch Bauer 2182300 652

Parkton, NC33 Fuller Kyan 2139715 646

Raleigh, NC34 Coombs Sammuel 2181986 644

Statesville, NC35 Murphy Austin 2193499 642

Mount Pleasant, NC36 Ritch Tyler 2123974 641

UNKNOWN, NC36 Childers Ava Grace 2182299 641

SANFORD, NC38 Hollingsworth Landon B. 2236919 639

Durham, NC39 Bethea Jaiden T. 2189057 638

Hope Mills, NC39 Morris Damien C. 2233834 638

Trinity, NC41 Hunt Addisyn 2191799 632

UNKNOWN, NC41 Little Alexis 2182298 632

Mount Pleasant, NC43 Clontz Aubrey R. 2123975 630

UNKNOWN, NC44 Lowe Mitchell E. 2169791 628

UNKNOWN, NC44 Vann Rylee D. 2169793 628

Mount Pleasant, NC46 Oot Justin 2123975 627

Hope Mills, NC47 Hawkins Johnathan I. 2233834 625

Lumber Bridge, NC48 Boyer Bryson D. 2171233 622

UNKNOWN, NC49 Aurelio Chace 2182303 620

UNKNOWN, NC50 Schmitt Graham 2086803 616

Fayetteville, NC51 Davis Jrue L. 2093947 613

Raleigh, NC52 Macchi Logan M. 2153076 604
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 140 - 169, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC52 Sisk Grayson W. 2169791 604

shallotte, NC54 Webster Kason 2239737 601

Fayetteville, NC55 Snyder Anthony J. 2172536 587

UNKNOWN, NC56 Posey Landon S. 2226775 585

UNKNOWN, NC57 Oswald Miah 2232250 581

Raleigh, NC58 Wheaton Sydney 2153078 571

CLEVELAND, NC58 Neill Brody S. 2131409 571

Roxboro, NC60 Gupton Brayden 2088593 568

UNKNOWN, NC61 Blackmore Graham 2182300 567

UNKNOWN, NC62 Sanders Grayson 2229714 550

Mount Pleasant, NC63 Oot Savanna J. 2123974 538

Trinity, NC64 Shaw Alyssa H. 2191799 529

DUNN, NC65 Hull Clay 2080013 497

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 170 - 199, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC1 Merrill Billy W. 2232768 794

Hobbsville, NC2 Davenport Jacob H. 2156300 726

Durham, NC3 McFee Joey 2189054 721

Fayetteville, NC4 Fortier Paige L. LILP 2183403 718

CONCORD, NC5 Fogarty Devin M. 2185127 717

UNKNOWN, NC6 Floyd Nicholas 2182302 713

JACKSONVILLE, NC7 Martin Malaki M. 2232768 711

Roxboro, NC8 Woodlief Bryson M. 2088594 710

MOORESVILLE, NC9 Luxton Colby 2181672 701

Fayetteville, NC10 Henry Ashlyn 2183403 700

shallotte, NC11 Warren Colby 2239737 699

Roxboro, NC12 Woodlief Hunter 2088594 697

UNKNOWN, NC13 Laws Ean 2182301 691

Trinity, NC14 Whittington Tyson 2191800 690

Greensboro, NC14 Davis Michael  Jr 2184001 690

Hope Mills, NC16 Pratt Isaiah D. 2233833 687

Lumberton, NC17 Lewis Malachi J. 2239733 684

Salisbury, NC18 Botts Bryce A. 2084495 676

MOORESVILLE, NC19 Tucker Hezekiah 2235440 670

UNKNOWN, NC20 Sisk Jacob D. 2169791 658

CLEVELAND, NC20 Tomaino Ryder J. 2131409 658

UNKNOWN, NC22 Sherman Michael Lee 2086803 654

Cornelius, NC22 McCraven Bryce A. 2140577 654

DUNN, NC24 Murdock Cole 2080013 653

Greensboro, NC24 Constantino Jason P. 2184001 653

Statesville, NC26 Stumbo Jonathan 2193499 652

Raleigh, NC27 Tarver Ryan 2181996 651

UNKNOWN, NC28 Reeves Thomas K. III 2169793 650

Lumberton, NC29 Mitchell Laniya B. 2239733 646
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 170 - 199, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC30 Taillon Michael A. 2182301 642

JACKSONVILLE, NC31 JONES ZACHARY 2232771 641

CONCORD, NC31 Meendering Nathan D. 2185127 641

Greensboro, NC33 Totton Nicholas I. 2184000 640

MATTHEWS, NC34 Bova Michael 2095717 639

Fayetteville, NC35 Davis LaDamien M. 2183403 637

UNKNOWN, NC35 Shearn Andrew J. 2232250 637

UNKNOWN, NC37 Fossum Jevon J. 2193687 636

Lumber Bridge, NC37 Caulder Gibson M. 2171233 636

Mount Pleasant, NC39 Wilson Garrett J. 2123974 634

Mt. Holly, NC39 Parks Nathaniel A. 2239735 634

Greensboro, NC41 White Damon R. Jr 2184002 633

Parkton, NC42 McCormick James A. 2139715 632

Mount Pleasant, NC43 Rybenski Nicholas J. 2123976 629

LELAND, NC43 Bowen Bethany 2193568 629

Sanford, NC43 Zigmond Travis 2237810 629

UNKNOWN, NC46 Maria Tucker 2193922 625

UNKNOWN, NC47 Brooker Chloe 2086803 624

Hope Mills, NC48 Pixley Richard 2233835 621

Trinity, NC49 Hoover Austin 2191797 620

UNKNOWN, NC50 Pervis Sebian J. 2182302 616

UNKNOWN, NC51 Quinones Juliet 2182299 615

Parkton, NC52 McCormick Skyler M. 2139715 613

Raleigh, NC53 Judd Neriah 2181996 611

Raleigh, NC53 Dowdy Tyreese 2153075 611

Greensboro, NC53 McClester Ayden W. 2184002 611

Raleigh, NC56 Hernandez David 2181996 610

Raleigh, NC56 Markarian James 2153075 610

Lumberton, NC58 Locklear Aiden N. 2229007 607

Statesville, NC59 Higginbotham Michael S. Jr. 2239734 605

Trinity, NC60 Kopp Kamarii 2191800 603

Lumber Bridge, NC61 Borza William J. 2171234 600

UNKNOWN, NC62 Marois Cody G. 2182301 596

CONCORD, NC62 Rogers Isabella F. 2185127 596

Roxboro, NC64 Peoples Jonathan J. II 2088594 595

Raleigh, NC65 Michaels Logan J. 2181996 590

Sanford, NC66 Downing Blane 2237810 589

Lumberton, NC67 Lowery Harland J. 2239733 581

Mount Pleasant, NC68 Vermiglio Dominic C. 2123976 572

Fayetteville, NC69 Newberry Jon H. 2183403 571

UNKNOWN, NC70 Brown Chase 2182302 569

Raleigh, NC71 Bradshaw Ronan 2153076 567

Lumber Bridge, NC71 Woodmancy Sylas 2171234 567

MIDLAND, NC73 Huddle Hunter A. 2136059 565

Mt. Holly, NC73 Parks Nicholas A. 2239735 565

Roxboro, NC75 Hicks Will 2088592 562
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 170 - 199, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC75 Wiley Brandon K. 2169793 562

UNKNOWN, NC77 Oswald Tyson 2232250 561

Greensboro, NC78 Bigelow Taurean E. 2184000 553

MOORESVILLE, NC79 Dzama Brian W. 2235440 549

CLEVELAND, NC80 Mason Brady W. 2131409 548

Hope Mills, NC81 Cabell Hailey N. 2233832 533

DUNN, NC82 Desentz Zachary 2080013 531

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Riggsbee Dakota R. 2232250 749

UNKNOWN, NC2 Linker Layna 2182301 722

Indian Trail, NC3 Spicer Matthew 2162415 720

Salisbury, NC4 Wingler Zeplin J. 2084495 706

Greensboro, NC5 Bryant Helen I. 2184001 685

Raleigh, NC6 Fuentes-Luna Gillermo 2153075 680

Lumber Bridge, NC7 Weindel Landen J. 2171234 669

LELAND, NC8 Gruenewald Gunnar 2193568 663

Mount Pleasant, NC9 Hoggard Terry  III 2123976 658

MOORESVILLE, NC9 Thesier Nathan 2235440 658

Cornelius, NC11 Litt Caleb 2140577 657

UNKNOWN, NC12 Coleman Wesley 2086803 655

Cornelius, NC13 Litt Ethan 2140577 650

Lumber Bridge, NC13 Boyer Garrett D. 2171234 650

Cornelius, NC15 Carl Danny 2140577 648

Indian Trail, NC16 Chapman Mitchel 2162415 647

Raleigh, NC17 Linares Benjamin 2087542 645

MOORESVILLE, NC18 Wheeler Holden M. 2181672 639

Raleigh, NC19 Lloyd Nathaniel 2181995 633

MOORESVILLE, NC20 Luxton Cameron 2181672 632

Indian Trail, NC21 Stamper Aiden 2162415 625

Mount Pleasant, NC22 Wilson Blake 2123974 623

Raleigh, NC23 King Jax G. 2153076 622

Greensboro, NC24 Caldwell Robert M. 2184000 609

MOORESVILLE, NC24 McClain Elijah 2235440 609

Statesville, NC26 Lassiter Robert 2239734 608

Raleigh, NC27 Haines Olivia 2087542 603

Fayetteville, NC28 Smith Desmond 2172536 599

LELAND, NC29 Cook Chase 2193568 598

Raleigh, NC30 Stull Kaitlyn 2087542 596

Raleigh, NC31 Clinton Ryan 2181995 591

MIDLAND, NC32 White Harrison J. 2136059 590

Greensboro, NC33 Spinazzola Dante 2184001 589

Mount Pleasant, NC34 Oot Ethan 2123976 586

Greensboro, NC35 Carter Jaydan A. 2184000 585
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Handicapped

Raleigh, NC36 Mitchell Hayden 2087542 579

Raleigh, NC36 Massingill Owen 2153075 579

MATTHEWS, NC38 Tait Zachery 2095717 576

CLEVELAND, NC39 Graham Ryan 2131409 573

MIDLAND, NC40 Williams Julian A. 2136059 572

CONCORD, NC41 McDonald Josiah R. 2185127 565

MIDLAND, NC42 Smith Kameron R. 2136059 559

Salisbury, NC43 Mowery Trevor 2084495 540

Salisbury, NC44 Lakey Brady E. 2084495 529

Indian Trail, NC45 Brown William 2162415 517

Raleigh, NC46 Ford Darius (Miles) 2153076 505

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 109 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC1 Jenkins Samuel W. 2229714 2,253

Trinity, NC2 Taylor Aaron 2191797 2,171

Roxboro, NC3 Hicks Wesley 2088592 2,167

Shallotte, NC4 Pruitt Aaron 2239739 2,132

Trinity, NC5 Floyd Brooklyn 2191798 2,114

Durham, NC6 Rich William 2189057 2,109

Fayetteville, NC7 Nelson Isabella K. 2093947 2,065

Raleigh, NC8 Woolard Gavin 2117022 2,060

Raleigh, NC9 Calloway Miracle 2153078 2,052

Durham, NC10 Brannon Julian 2189058 2,050

Lumberton, NC11 Caulder Elizabeth N. 2229008 2,049

Roxboro, NC12 Roberson Holden L. 2088591 2,038

UNKNOWN, NC13 Messer Laila 2229713 2,033

Trinity, NC14 Watts Madison 2191798 2,013

UNKNOWN, NC15 Cox Mason 2229714 2,011

Durham, NC16 Spencer Dominique 2189058 2,004

UNKNOWN, NC17 Smith Mikayla G. 2169791 2,003

Roxboro, NC18 Hardaway Sayid 2088591 2,001

UNKNOWN, NC19 Jenkins Emma J. 2229713 1,989

Durham, NC20 Romanelli Sydney P. 2189055 1,963

UNKNOWN, NC21 Adams Jasmine 2169790 1,954

UNKNOWN, NC22 Adams Kendall P. 2169790 1,949

Durham, NC23 Griffin Alessia R. 2189056 1,948

Raleigh, NC24 Murphy Kassius 2153077 1,944

UNKNOWN, NC24 Jenkins John L. 2229700 1,944

UNKNOWN, NC26 Williams Reid 2229700 1,941

Fayetteville, NC27 Davis Johonnie L. 2093947 1,937

UNKNOWN, NC28 Lowe Emersyn S. 2169790 1,923

UNKNOWN, NC29 Lowe Erynn A. 2169790 1,915

UNKNOWN, NC30 Randolph Kayden M. 2169792 1,906

Raleigh, NC31 Wilson Demetrius (DJ) 2117022 1,903
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 109 & Under, Handicapped

Roxboro, NC32 Butler Colton T. 2088593 1,899

JACKSONVILLE, NC33 Hamner Jordan M. 2232770 1,895

Durham, NC34 Walker Mariah J. 2189056 1,892

Mt. Holly, NC35 Reeves James G. 2239735 1,890

Durham, NC36 Moseley Zachari 2189058 1,889

Raleigh, NC37 Wainwright Emma 2117022 1,887

Raleigh, NC38 Bailey Benjamin 2153077 1,878

Roxboro, NC39 Rambo Korbin 2088593 1,865

Durham, NC40 Miller Mathis 2189055 1,857

Trinity, NC40 McNeiu Toby 2191797 1,857

Roxboro, NC42 Woodlief Madison 2088594 1,856

Durham, NC43 Riley Amari D. 2189055 1,855

UNKNOWN, NC44 Jenkins Kathy J. 2229713 1,832

Hope Mills, NC45 Cole Dillon G. 2233834 1,824

Parkton, NC46 McCormick Charles M. 2139715 1,815

Durham, NC47 Spivey Caleb B. 2189055 1,811

Hope Mills, NC48 Yanosik Lucas C. 2233834 1,803

Durham, NC49 Poole Dylan E. 2189058 1,775

Roxboro, NC50 Brett Aubrie A. 2088591 1,770

Raleigh, NC51 Lucas Cyler 2153077 1,768

Roxboro, NC52 Knight Kaelen 2088591 1,764

Raleigh, NC53 Manley Kaitlyn 2153077 1,761

Hobbsville, NC54 Fisher Dominic A. 2156300 1,706

Durham, NC55 Yarbrough Kendra A. 2189057 830

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 110 - 139, Handicapped

JACKSONVILLE, NC1 Springer Josyah 2232771 2,213

UNKNOWN, NC2 White Jamarr  Jr 2182302 2,209

Lumberton, NC3 Faulk Bryson 2229007 2,179

UNKNOWN, NC4 Metz Nicolas J. 2182303 2,110

Raleigh, NC5 Stone Kaleb 2153078 2,108

WILMINGTON, NC6 Dulavitz Logan 2194455 2,076

Hope Mills, NC7 Cannady Alyssa L. 2233835 2,070

JACKSONVILLE, NC8 COBB MERRITT K. 2232770 2,061

Lumberton, NC9 Davis Kaden N. 2239733 2,044

UNKNOWN, NC10 Counts Xavier 2182303 2,039

WILMINGTON, NC11 Depper Nathan 2194455 2,032

Roxboro, NC12 Brame Cody 2088592 2,016

Hobbsville, NC13 Nguyen Trevon 2156300 2,014

shallotte, NC14 Stanley Hunter 2239737 2,010

Mt. Holly, NC15 Adams Myles G. 2239735 2,002

UNKNOWN, NC16 Sterling Kassidy A. 2086880 1,997

Hobbsville, NC17 Elias Tristan 2156300 1,996

Durham, NC18 Griffin Azariah P. 2189056 1,992
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 110 - 139, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC19 Johnson Baylee 2184002 1,972

UNKNOWN, NC20 Chambers Mason P. 2169792 1,964

UNKNOWN, NC21 Richardson Kylie 2182298 1,952

Roxboro, NC22 Newell Alivia H. 2088593 1,933

Trinity, NC23 Poole Mitchell 2191799 1,930

Lumberton, NC24 Luper Scottie 2229008 1,917

Lumber Bridge, NC25 Williams Megan L. 2171233 1,914

Lumberton, NC26 Gilstrap Jordan W. 2229007 1,912

Mooresville, NC27 Goodman Ella V. 2181904 1,906

Durham, NC28 Burt Symone A. 2189054 1,902

Lumberton, NC29 Parker Braylon D. 2229008 1,897

Durham, NC30 Hargrave Kameron M. 2189056 1,888

UNKNOWN, NC31 Rodriguez Alyssa S. 2086880 1,886

Shallotte, NC32 Berman Deshaun 2239739 1,877

Raleigh, NC33 McLaughlin Jada R. 2153078 1,867

Durham, NC33 Spivey Jah'leel J. 2189057 1,867

UNKNOWN, NC35 Childers Jack 2182299 1,859

UNKNOWN, NC36 Huntley Jahzara 2182298 1,853

Shallotte, NC37 Beliveau Cooper 2239739 1,851

JACKSONVILLE, NC38 RICHARDET NICHOLAS 2232770 1,831

Mount Pleasant, NC39 Hoggard Xavier R. 2123975 1,829

Trinity, NC40 Bundy Aiden 2191797 1,828

Roxboro, NC41 Miller Levi A. 2088592 1,818

WILMINGTON, NC41 Grago Carter J. 2194455 1,818

Trinity, NC43 Henson Chloe 2191799 1,810

Greensboro, NC43 Nieman Parker L. 2184002 1,810

Trinity, NC45 Khan Kaylah 2191798 1,786

Hope Mills, NC46 Rehburg Lily R. 2233832 1,780

Raleigh, NC47 Woolard Garrett 2117022 1,772

UNKNOWN, NC48 Matter Mariah A. 2086880 1,758

JACKSONVILLE, NC49 RICHARDET TIMOTHY 2232770 1,754

Fayetteville, NC50 Lindsay Viviann 2093947 1,740

Hope Mills, NC51 McLean Phillip 2233833 1,739

JACKSONVILLE, NC52 VANKEMSEKE HANNAH 2232768 1,723

Shallotte, NC53 Simpson Marianna 2239739 1,670

JACKSONVILLE, NC54 LEE JAYCE K. 2232769 1,534

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 - 169, Handicapped

MOORESVILLE, NC1 Ackley Cohen 2181672 2,246

UNKNOWN, NC2 Moyer Jathan 2182300 2,242

shallotte, NC3 Warren Hayden B. 2239737 2,224

Raleigh, NC4 Phelps Robert (Carson) 2181995 2,174

Statesville, NC5 Murphy Austin 2239734 2,148

JACKSONVILLE, NC6 Gonsorcik Lucas 2232768 2,142
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 - 169, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC7 McCullough Benjamin W. 2169792 2,117

UNKNOWN, NC8 Marte Gabrielle 2182298 2,105

Hope Mills, NC9 Hall Joseph (Tripp) E. 2233835 2,092

Mooresville, NC10 Downey Rebekah 2181904 2,087

UNKNOWN, NC10 O'Neill Jessica 2182303 2,087

JACKSONVILLE, NC12 BROOKS DEZMIN 2232771 2,076

UNKNOWN, NC13 Tucker-Gillespie Malachi 2182300 2,075

DUNN, NC14 Hull Seth 2080013 2,060

UNKNOWN, NC14 Lowe Mitchell E. 2169791 2,060

Fayetteville, NC16 Davis Jrue L. 2093947 2,056

UNKNOWN, NC17 Woody Trey 2169792 2,054

JACKSONVILLE, NC18 LACEY COLBIE 2232771 2,049

Durham, NC19 Miller Isaiah J. 2189054 2,042

UNKNOWN, NC20 Sisk Grayson W. 2169791 2,028

UNKNOWN, NC21 Vichunas Camden 2229714 2,027

Lumber Bridge, NC22 Boyer Bryson D. 2171233 2,025

Lumberton, NC22 Rincones Daniel L. 2229008 2,025

Mount Pleasant, NC24 Oot HolleyAnn 2123975 2,010

Trinity, NC25 Perryman Ashton 2191800 2,000

UNKNOWN, NC25 Wokasch Bauer 2182300 2,000

UNKNOWN, NC27 Blackmore Graham 2182300 1,997

UNKNOWN, NC28 Barrett Alex M. 2182299 1,996

Lumberton, NC29 Newberry Mason L. 2229007 1,993

Roxboro, NC30 Gupton Brayden 2088593 1,990

UNKNOWN, NC31 Leitner Kaylin E. 2169793 1,989

Hope Mills, NC31 Hall Chloe L. 2233835 1,989

UNKNOWN, NC33 Childers Ava Grace 2182299 1,977

Lumber Bridge, NC34 Borza Michael L. 2171233 1,954

shallotte, NC35 Webster Kason 2239737 1,952

Durham, NC36 Anderson Kira G. 2189054 1,948

Hope Mills, NC37 Morris Damien C. 2233834 1,914

Durham, NC38 Bethea Jaiden T. 2189057 1,904

Mount Pleasant, NC39 Oot Justin 2123975 1,902

Trinity, NC40 Hulin Malachi W. 2191800 1,889

Parkton, NC41 Fuller Kyan 2139715 1,876

UNKNOWN, NC42 Vann Rylee D. 2169793 1,873

Mount Pleasant, NC43 Clontz Aubrey R. 2123975 1,871

Trinity, NC44 BASS CHASE A. 2191798 1,867

Raleigh, NC45 Macchi Logan M. 2153076 1,851

Mount Pleasant, NC46 Ritch Tyler 2123974 1,844

Fayetteville, NC47 Snyder Anthony J. 2172536 1,836

UNKNOWN, NC48 Sanders Grayson 2229714 1,827

UNKNOWN, NC49 Oswald Miah 2232250 1,821

UNKNOWN, NC50 Schmitt Graham 2086803 1,819

UNKNOWN, NC51 Little Alexis 2182298 1,813

CLEVELAND, NC52 Neill Brody S. 2131409 1,799
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 140 - 169, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NC53 Aurelio Chace 2182303 1,787

Mount Pleasant, NC54 Oot Savanna J. 2123974 1,785

Trinity, NC55 Hunt Addisyn 2191799 1,771

Raleigh, NC56 Wheaton Sydney 2153078 1,736

DUNN, NC57 Hull Clay 2080013 1,697

Trinity, NC58 Shaw Alyssa H. 2191799 1,612

Hope Mills, NC59 Hawkins Johnathan I. 2233833 1,231

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 170 - 199, Handicapped

Trinity, NC1 Whittington Tyson 2191800 2,211

UNKNOWN, NC2 Laws Ean 2182301 2,181

Fayetteville, NC3 Fortier Paige L. LILP 2183403 2,133

Roxboro, NC4 Woodlief Bryson M. 2088594 2,120

Greensboro, NC5 Davis Michael  Jr 2184002 2,080

CLEVELAND, NC6 Tomaino Ryder J. 2131409 2,073

Lumber Bridge, NC7 Caulder Gibson M. 2171233 2,069

Hobbsville, NC8 Davenport Jacob H. 2156300 2,058

JACKSONVILLE, NC9 Merrill Billy W. 2232768 2,031

MOORESVILLE, NC10 Luxton Colby 2181672 2,023

Lumberton, NC11 Mitchell Laniya B. 2239733 2,015

Roxboro, NC12 Woodlief Hunter 2088594 2,011

JACKSONVILLE, NC13 Martin Malaki M. 2232768 2,009

UNKNOWN, NC14 Sisk Jacob D. 2169791 2,007

Durham, NC15 McFee Joey 2189054 2,005

MATTHEWS, NC16 Bova Michael 2095717 2,000

Fayetteville, NC17 Davis LaDamien M. 2183403 1,996

shallotte, NC18 Warren Colby 2239737 1,995

CONCORD, NC19 Rogers Isabella F. 2185127 1,994

Greensboro, NC20 McClester Ayden W. 2184001 1,988

Raleigh, NC21 Judd Neriah 2181996 1,984

LELAND, NC21 Bowen Bethany 2193568 1,984

Fayetteville, NC23 Newberry Jon H. 2183403 1,972

Statesville, NC24 Stumbo Jonathan 2239734 1,962

Fayetteville, NC25 Henry Ashlyn 2183403 1,961

CONCORD, NC26 Meendering Nathan D. 2185127 1,955

JACKSONVILLE, NC27 JONES ZACHARY 2232771 1,949

Raleigh, NC28 Markarian James 2153075 1,947

UNKNOWN, NC28 Reeves Thomas K. III 2169793 1,947

UNKNOWN, NC30 Floyd Nicholas 2182302 1,945

UNKNOWN, NC31 Taillon Michael A. 2182301 1,941

LELAND, NC32 Fossum Jevon J. 2193568 1,937

Lumberton, NC33 Lewis Malachi J. 2239733 1,933

Trinity, NC34 Hoover Austin 2191797 1,928

UNKNOWN, NC35 Sherman Michael Lee 2086803 1,926
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 170 - 199, Handicapped

Raleigh, NC36 Tarver Ryan 2181996 1,918

Roxboro, NC37 Peoples Jonathan J. II 2088594 1,916

UNKNOWN, NC37 Marois Cody G. 2182301 1,916

DUNN, NC39 Murdock Cole 2080013 1,914

UNKNOWN, NC40 Oswald Tyson 2232250 1,900

CONCORD, NC41 Fogarty Devin M. 2185127 1,895

Lumberton, NC41 Lowery Harland J. 2239733 1,895

MOORESVILLE, NC43 Tucker Hezekiah 2235440 1,889

Greensboro, NC44 White Damon R. Jr 2184002 1,885

UNKNOWN, NC45 Shearn Andrew J. 2232250 1,881

Mount Pleasant, NC46 Wilson Garrett J. 2123974 1,880

Salisbury, NC47 Botts Bryce A. 2084495 1,876

MIDLAND, NC48 Huddle Hunter A. 2136059 1,875

UNKNOWN, NC48 Brown Chase 2182302 1,875

Mt. Holly, NC50 Parks Nicholas A. 2239735 1,870

Mount Pleasant, NC51 Vermiglio Dominic C. 2123976 1,863

Raleigh, NC52 Hernandez David 2181996 1,860

UNKNOWN, NC53 Brooker Chloe 2086803 1,855

Parkton, NC54 McCormick James A. 2139715 1,851

Lumberton, NC55 Locklear Aiden N. 2229007 1,846

Greensboro, NC56 Bigelow Taurean E. 2184000 1,838

Mt. Holly, NC57 Parks Nathaniel A. 2239735 1,837

Mount Pleasant, NC58 Rybenski Nicholas J. 2123976 1,834

Greensboro, NC59 Constantino Jason P. 2184001 1,833

UNKNOWN, NC60 Wiley Brandon K. 2169793 1,822

Statesville, NC61 Higginbotham Michael S. Jr. 2239734 1,819

Lumber Bridge, NC62 Woodmancy Sylas 2171234 1,818

Trinity, NC63 Kopp Kamarii 2191800 1,817

Roxboro, NC64 Hicks Will 2088592 1,815

Raleigh, NC65 Dowdy Tyreese 2153075 1,799

Greensboro, NC66 Totton Nicholas I. 2184000 1,798

Raleigh, NC67 Michaels Logan J. 2181996 1,795

UNKNOWN, NC68 Quinones Juliet 2182299 1,793

Lumber Bridge, NC69 Borza William J. 2171234 1,791

Hope Mills, NC70 Pixley Richard 2233835 1,784

UNKNOWN, NC71 Pervis Sebian J. 2182302 1,777

Hope Mills, NC72 Pratt Isaiah D. 2233833 1,764

Raleigh, NC73 Bradshaw Ronan 2153076 1,725

CLEVELAND, NC74 Mason Brady W. 2131409 1,714

DUNN, NC75 Desentz Zachary 2080013 1,702

Parkton, NC76 McCormick Skyler M. 2139715 1,691

MOORESVILLE, NC77 Dzama Brian W. 2235440 1,688

Hope Mills, NC78 Cabell Hailey N. 2233832 1,647

UNKNOWN, NC79 Bell Brendan R. 2086880 1,218

Raleigh, NC80 Patani Hirsh 2181995 719
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 200 & Over, Handicapped

Raleigh, NC1 Fuentes-Luna Gillermo 2153075 2,119

MOORESVILLE, NC2 Luxton Cameron 2181672 2,102

UNKNOWN, NC3 Riggsbee Dakota R. 2232250 2,096

Greensboro, NC4 Bryant Helen I. 2184001 2,074

Salisbury, NC5 Wingler Zeplin J. 2084495 2,063

MOORESVILLE, NC6 Thesier Nathan 2235440 2,017

UNKNOWN, NC7 Coleman Wesley 2086803 2,011

Lumber Bridge, NC8 Boyer Garrett D. 2171234 1,969

UNKNOWN, NC9 Linker Layna 2182301 1,960

MIDLAND, NC10 Williams Julian A. 2136059 1,956

Raleigh, NC11 Linares Benjamin 2087542 1,926

Statesville, NC12 Lassiter Robert 2239734 1,916

LELAND, NC13 Gruenewald Gunnar 2193568 1,912

MIDLAND, NC14 White Harrison J. 2136059 1,908

Mount Pleasant, NC15 Hoggard Terry  III 2123976 1,902

Fayetteville, NC16 Smith Desmond 2172536 1,872

Mount Pleasant, NC17 Wilson Blake 2123974 1,870

Raleigh, NC18 Lloyd Nathaniel 2181995 1,869

CLEVELAND, NC19 Graham Ryan 2131409 1,866

MATTHEWS, NC20 Chapman Mitchel 2095717 1,861

Raleigh, NC21 Mitchell Hayden 2087542 1,841

MOORESVILLE, NC22 McClain Elijah 2235440 1,837

Salisbury, NC23 Lakey Brady E. 2084495 1,822

UNKNOWN, NC23 Cook Chase 2226775 1,822

Mount Pleasant, NC25 Oot Ethan 2123976 1,820

MIDLAND, NC26 Smith Kameron R. 2136059 1,817

Indian Trail, NC27 Stamper Aiden 2162415 1,815

Raleigh, NC28 King Jax G. 2153076 1,796

Raleigh, NC29 Clinton Ryan 2181995 1,792

MATTHEWS, NC30 Spicer Matthew 2095717 1,789

Lumber Bridge, NC31 Weindel Landen J. 2171234 1,778

Raleigh, NC32 Massingill Owen 2153075 1,763

Raleigh, NC33 Stull Kaitlyn 2087542 1,759

Raleigh, NC34 Haines Olivia 2087542 1,754

Indian Trail, NC34 Brown William 2162415 1,754

Greensboro, NC36 Carter Jaydan A. 2184000 1,753

Greensboro, NC37 Spinazzola Dante 2184001 1,751

MOORESVILLE, NC38 Wheeler Holden M. 2181672 1,748

Greensboro, NC39 Caldwell Robert M. 2184000 1,747

MATTHEWS, NC40 Tait Zachery 2095717 1,625

Salisbury, NC41 Mowery Trevor 2084495 1,614

Raleigh, NC42 Ford Darius (Miles) 2153076 1,554

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 109 & Under, Scratch
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 109 & Under, Scratch

Shallotte, NC1 Pruitt Aaron 2239739 1,217

Fayetteville, NC2 Nelson Isabella K. 2093947 1,168

UNKNOWN, NC3 Jenkins Samuel W. 2229714 1,161

Roxboro, NC4 Hicks Wesley 2088592 1,114

UNKNOWN, NC5 Cox Mason 2229714 1,090

UNKNOWN, NC6 Messer Laila 2229713 1,088

UNKNOWN, NC7 Jenkins Emma J. 2229713 1,068

Durham, NC8 Romanelli Sydney P. 2189055 1,066

Durham, NC9 Rich William 2189057 1,065

Raleigh, NC10 Calloway Miracle 2153078 1,050

Lumberton, NC11 Caulder Elizabeth N. 2229008 1,029

Roxboro, NC12 Hardaway Sayid 2088591 1,023

UNKNOWN, NC13 Smith Mikayla G. 2169791 1,016

Trinity, NC14 Taylor Aaron 2191797 1,013

Durham, NC15 Griffin Alessia R. 2189056 1,009

UNKNOWN, NC16 Lowe Emersyn S. 2169790 969

Trinity, NC17 Floyd Brooklyn 2191798 926

Roxboro, NC18 Roberson Holden L. 2088591 922

Hope Mills, NC19 Cole Dillon G. 2233834 903

Mt. Holly, NC19 Reeves James G. 2239735 903

Raleigh, NC21 Wilson Demetrius (DJ) 2117022 901

UNKNOWN, NC22 Adams Kendall P. 2169790 896

Roxboro, NC23 Woodlief Madison 2088594 893

Raleigh, NC24 Wainwright Emma 2117022 867

Fayetteville, NC25 Davis Johonnie L. 2093947 860

Durham, NC26 Spivey Caleb B. 2189055 857

Durham, NC27 Poole Dylan E. 2189058 854

UNKNOWN, NC28 Randolph Kayden M. 2169792 847

Raleigh, NC29 Woolard Gavin 2117022 845

Durham, NC30 Brannon Julian 2189058 844

Durham, NC31 Moseley Zachari 2189058 836

Durham, NC32 Spencer Dominique 2189058 831

Durham, NC33 Yarbrough Kendra A. 2189057 830

Durham, NC34 Walker Mariah J. 2189056 824

Roxboro, NC35 Butler Colton T. 2088593 816

Raleigh, NC36 Bailey Benjamin 2153077 801

UNKNOWN, NC37 Jenkins Kathy J. 2229713 797

Durham, NC38 Miller Mathis 2189055 780

JACKSONVILLE, NC39 Hamner Jordan M. 2232770 779

Raleigh, NC40 Murphy Kassius 2153077 771

Raleigh, NC41 Manley Kaitlyn 2153077 750

Trinity, NC41 Watts Madison 2191798 750

UNKNOWN, NC43 Adams Jasmine 2169790 748

UNKNOWN, NC44 Lowe Erynn A. 2169790 742

Roxboro, NC45 Rambo Korbin 2088593 725

Hobbsville, NC46 Fisher Dominic A. 2156300 710
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 109 & Under, Scratch

UNKNOWN, NC47 Jenkins John L. 2229700 705

Hope Mills, NC48 Yanosik Lucas C. 2233834 696

Durham, NC49 Riley Amari D. 2189055 658

Trinity, NC50 McNeiu Toby 2191797 636

Raleigh, NC51 Lucas Cyler 2153077 580

Roxboro, NC52 Knight Kaelen 2088591 558

UNKNOWN, NC53 Williams Reid 2229700 516

Roxboro, NC54 Brett Aubrie A. 2088591 450

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

Lumberton, NC1 Faulk Bryson 2229007 1,507

UNKNOWN, NC2 Metz Nicolas J. 2182303 1,423

UNKNOWN, NC3 White Jamarr  Jr 2182302 1,408

Raleigh, NC4 Stone Kaleb 2153078 1,388

Lumberton, NC5 Davis Kaden N. 2239733 1,357

JACKSONVILLE, NC6 Springer Josyah 2232771 1,331

Roxboro, NC7 Brame Cody 2088592 1,320

Hope Mills, NC8 Cannady Alyssa L. 2233835 1,311

Hope Mills, NC9 McLean Phillip 2233833 1,297

JACKSONVILLE, NC10 COBB MERRITT K. 2232770 1,284

UNKNOWN, NC11 Richardson Kylie 2182298 1,280

Hobbsville, NC12 Elias Tristan 2156300 1,276

Hobbsville, NC13 Nguyen Trevon 2156300 1,270

Trinity, NC14 Poole Mitchell 2191799 1,219

Greensboro, NC14 Johnson Baylee 2184002 1,219

Lumberton, NC16 Luper Scottie 2229008 1,215

Durham, NC17 Griffin Azariah P. 2189056 1,209

UNKNOWN, NC18 Childers Jack 2182299 1,196

shallotte, NC19 Stanley Hunter 2239737 1,185

UNKNOWN, NC20 Chambers Mason P. 2169792 1,181

Mt. Holly, NC21 Adams Myles G. 2239735 1,177

UNKNOWN, NC22 Huntley Jahzara 2182298 1,166

UNKNOWN, NC22 Counts Xavier 2182303 1,166

Durham, NC24 Spivey Jah'leel J. 2189057 1,165

Mount Pleasant, NC25 Hoggard Xavier R. 2123975 1,157

Mooresville, NC26 Goodman Ella V. 2181904 1,147

Durham, NC27 Burt Symone A. 2189054 1,143

Lumberton, NC28 Gilstrap Jordan W. 2229007 1,135

Shallotte, NC29 Berman Deshaun 2239739 1,133

Hope Mills, NC30 Rehburg Lily R. 2233832 1,126

Roxboro, NC31 Miller Levi A. 2088592 1,122

JACKSONVILLE, NC32 RICHARDET NICHOLAS 2232770 1,111

Lumber Bridge, NC33 Williams Megan L. 2171233 1,104

Roxboro, NC34 Newell Alivia H. 2088593 1,084
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

Lumberton, NC35 Parker Braylon D. 2229008 1,057

Raleigh, NC36 McLaughlin Jada R. 2153078 1,051

Trinity, NC37 Bundy Aiden 2191797 1,045

JACKSONVILLE, NC37 VANKEMSEKE HANNAH 2232768 1,045

Durham, NC39 Hargrave Kameron M. 2189056 1,006

Greensboro, NC40 Nieman Parker L. 2184002 1,000

JACKSONVILLE, NC41 LEE JAYCE K. 2232769 968

Raleigh, NC42 Woolard Garrett 2117022 962

JACKSONVILLE, NC42 RICHARDET TIMOTHY 2232770 962

Trinity, NC44 Khan Kaylah 2191798 961

Shallotte, NC45 Beliveau Cooper 2239739 960

Fayetteville, NC46 Lindsay Viviann 2093947 948

Trinity, NC47 Henson Chloe 2191799 946

Shallotte, NC48 Simpson Marianna 2239739 887

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 140 - 169, Scratch

MOORESVILLE, NC1 Ackley Cohen 2181672 1,802

shallotte, NC2 Warren Hayden B. 2239737 1,732

UNKNOWN, NC3 Moyer Jathan 2182300 1,669

Hope Mills, NC4 Hall Joseph (Tripp) E. 2233835 1,657

UNKNOWN, NC5 Tucker-Gillespie Malachi 2182300 1,616

JACKSONVILLE, NC6 BROOKS DEZMIN 2232771 1,608

DUNN, NC7 Hull Seth 2080013 1,601

UNKNOWN, NC8 Sisk Grayson W. 2169791 1,599

Trinity, NC9 Perryman Ashton 2191800 1,571

Lumberton, NC10 Newberry Mason L. 2229007 1,564

JACKSONVILLE, NC11 Gonsorcik Lucas 2232768 1,536

Raleigh, NC12 Phelps Robert (Carson) 2181995 1,535

UNKNOWN, NC12 McCullough Benjamin W. 2169792 1,535

Durham, NC14 Miller Isaiah J. 2189054 1,532

UNKNOWN, NC14 Marte Gabrielle 2182298 1,532

Mooresville, NC16 Downey Rebekah 2181904 1,520

UNKNOWN, NC17 Lowe Mitchell E. 2169791 1,502

UNKNOWN, NC18 Childers Ava Grace 2182299 1,500

Mount Pleasant, NC19 Oot HolleyAnn 2123975 1,485

UNKNOWN, NC20 Vichunas Camden 2229714 1,478

UNKNOWN, NC21 O'Neill Jessica 2182303 1,472

UNKNOWN, NC22 Wokasch Bauer 2182300 1,466

Hope Mills, NC23 Hall Chloe L. 2233835 1,464

Roxboro, NC24 Gupton Brayden 2088593 1,450

Lumber Bridge, NC25 Borza Michael L. 2171233 1,444

Lumber Bridge, NC26 Boyer Bryson D. 2171233 1,434

Hope Mills, NC27 Morris Damien C. 2233834 1,422

Fayetteville, NC28 Davis Jrue L. 2093947 1,417
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 140 - 169, Scratch

UNKNOWN, NC29 Woody Trey 2169792 1,415

shallotte, NC30 Webster Kason 2239737 1,412

JACKSONVILLE, NC31 LACEY COLBIE 2232771 1,410

UNKNOWN, NC32 Oswald Miah 2232250 1,401

UNKNOWN, NC33 Blackmore Graham 2182300 1,400

Raleigh, NC34 Macchi Logan M. 2153076 1,392

Durham, NC35 Anderson Kira G. 2189054 1,390

Mount Pleasant, NC36 Ritch Tyler 2123974 1,385

UNKNOWN, NC37 Little Alexis 2182298 1,378

Lumberton, NC38 Rincones Daniel L. 2229008 1,377

Mount Pleasant, NC39 Oot Savanna J. 2123974 1,374

UNKNOWN, NC39 Leitner Kaylin E. 2169793 1,374

UNKNOWN, NC41 Barrett Alex M. 2182299 1,366

CLEVELAND, NC42 Neill Brody S. 2131409 1,364

Trinity, NC43 Hulin Malachi W. 2191800 1,340

Mount Pleasant, NC44 Oot Justin 2123975 1,311

Mount Pleasant, NC45 Clontz Aubrey R. 2123975 1,298

UNKNOWN, NC46 Vann Rylee D. 2169793 1,267

Durham, NC47 Bethea Jaiden T. 2189057 1,265

UNKNOWN, NC48 Aurelio Chace 2182303 1,262

Trinity, NC49 BASS CHASE A. 2191798 1,246

Raleigh, NC50 Wheaton Sydney 2153078 1,244

DUNN, NC51 Hull Clay 2080013 1,229

UNKNOWN, NC52 Schmitt Graham 2086803 1,213

Trinity, NC53 Hunt Addisyn 2191799 1,198

UNKNOWN, NC54 Sanders Grayson 2229714 1,179

Trinity, NC55 Shaw Alyssa H. 2191799 982

Hope Mills, NC56 Hawkins Johnathan I. 2233833 925

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 170 - 199, Scratch

UNKNOWN, NC1 Laws Ean 2182301 1,989

Greensboro, NC2 Davis Michael  Jr 2184002 1,894

Trinity, NC3 Whittington Tyson 2191800 1,881

Hobbsville, NC4 Davenport Jacob H. 2156300 1,866

MOORESVILLE, NC5 Luxton Colby 2181672 1,855

Fayetteville, NC6 Fortier Paige L. LILP 2183403 1,851

Lumber Bridge, NC7 Caulder Gibson M. 2171233 1,787

Fayetteville, NC8 Newberry Jon H. 2183403 1,780

Fayetteville, NC9 Davis LaDamien M. 2183403 1,771

Fayetteville, NC10 Henry Ashlyn 2183403 1,769

Raleigh, NC11 Markarian James 2153075 1,761

UNKNOWN, NC12 Taillon Michael A. 2182301 1,749

Roxboro, NC13 Woodlief Bryson M. 2088594 1,733

CONCORD, NC14 Rogers Isabella F. 2185127 1,727
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 170 - 199, Scratch

CLEVELAND, NC15 Tomaino Ryder J. 2131409 1,719

Salisbury, NC16 Botts Bryce A. 2084495 1,708

Roxboro, NC17 Peoples Jonathan J. II 2088594 1,706

JACKSONVILLE, NC18 Martin Malaki M. 2232768 1,703

Roxboro, NC19 Woodlief Hunter 2088594 1,696

JACKSONVILLE, NC20 JONES ZACHARY 2232771 1,691

UNKNOWN, NC21 Oswald Tyson 2232250 1,684

UNKNOWN, NC22 Sherman Michael Lee 2086803 1,683

Mount Pleasant, NC23 Wilson Garrett J. 2123974 1,679

Raleigh, NC24 Judd Neriah 2181996 1,678

Greensboro, NC25 White Damon R. Jr 2184002 1,669

Lumberton, NC26 Lowery Harland J. 2239733 1,661

Mt. Holly, NC27 Parks Nicholas A. 2239735 1,660

Raleigh, NC28 Hernandez David 2181996 1,659

UNKNOWN, NC28 Sisk Jacob D. 2169791 1,659

UNKNOWN, NC30 Shearn Andrew J. 2232250 1,656

Greensboro, NC31 Constantino Jason P. 2184001 1,647

MATTHEWS, NC32 Bova Michael 2095717 1,646

UNKNOWN, NC33 Marois Cody G. 2182301 1,643

MOORESVILLE, NC34 Tucker Hezekiah 2235440 1,640

CONCORD, NC35 Meendering Nathan D. 2185127 1,631

Mount Pleasant, NC36 Vermiglio Dominic C. 2123976 1,629

Mount Pleasant, NC37 Rybenski Nicholas J. 2123976 1,624

Trinity, NC38 Hoover Austin 2191797 1,622

shallotte, NC39 Warren Colby 2239737 1,617

Greensboro, NC40 McClester Ayden W. 2184001 1,616

Lumberton, NC41 Mitchell Laniya B. 2239733 1,610

DUNN, NC42 Murdock Cole 2080013 1,608

UNKNOWN, NC42 Brown Chase 2182302 1,608

CONCORD, NC44 Fogarty Devin M. 2185127 1,604

Durham, NC45 McFee Joey 2189054 1,600

UNKNOWN, NC46 Floyd Nicholas 2182302 1,597

MIDLAND, NC47 Huddle Hunter A. 2136059 1,584

Parkton, NC48 McCormick James A. 2139715 1,578

Lumberton, NC49 Locklear Aiden N. 2229007 1,573

Raleigh, NC50 Dowdy Tyreese 2153075 1,565

Lumberton, NC51 Lewis Malachi J. 2239733 1,561

Raleigh, NC52 Tarver Ryan 2181996 1,555

UNKNOWN, NC53 Reeves Thomas K. III 2169793 1,551

Mt. Holly, NC54 Parks Nathaniel A. 2239735 1,546

Greensboro, NC55 Bigelow Taurean E. 2184000 1,541

Lumber Bridge, NC56 Borza William J. 2171234 1,533

Trinity, NC57 Kopp Kamarii 2191800 1,526

DUNN, NC58 Desentz Zachary 2080013 1,516

Lumber Bridge, NC59 Woodmancy Sylas 2171234 1,512

Raleigh, NC60 Michaels Logan J. 2181996 1,504
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 170 - 199, Scratch

UNKNOWN, NC61 Quinones Juliet 2182299 1,502

Hope Mills, NC62 Pratt Isaiah D. 2233833 1,500

Raleigh, NC63 Bradshaw Ronan 2153076 1,491

Greensboro, NC64 Totton Nicholas I. 2184000 1,474

UNKNOWN, NC65 Brooker Chloe 2086803 1,468

Roxboro, NC66 Hicks Will 2088592 1,461

Hope Mills, NC66 Cabell Hailey N. 2233832 1,461

UNKNOWN, NC68 Wiley Brandon K. 2169793 1,450

UNKNOWN, NC69 Pervis Sebian J. 2182302 1,447

Hope Mills, NC70 Pixley Richard 2233835 1,430

CLEVELAND, NC71 Mason Brady W. 2131409 1,390

Parkton, NC72 McCormick Skyler M. 2139715 1,385

MOORESVILLE, NC73 Dzama Brian W. 2235440 1,349

Raleigh, NC74 Patani Hirsh 2181995 660

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 200 & Over, Scratch

MOORESVILLE, NC1 Thesier Nathan 2235440 2,017

Raleigh, NC2 Fuentes-Luna Gillermo 2153075 1,999

MOORESVILLE, NC3 Luxton Cameron 2181672 1,949

UNKNOWN, NC4 Riggsbee Dakota R. 2232250 1,934

Greensboro, NC5 Bryant Helen I. 2184001 1,930

Raleigh, NC6 Linares Benjamin 2087542 1,926

LELAND, NC7 Gruenewald Gunnar 2193568 1,912

Mount Pleasant, NC8 Hoggard Terry  III 2123976 1,902

Salisbury, NC9 Wingler Zeplin J. 2084495 1,901

MIDLAND, NC10 Williams Julian A. 2136059 1,884

Lumber Bridge, NC11 Boyer Garrett D. 2171234 1,882

Mount Pleasant, NC12 Wilson Blake 2123974 1,870

CLEVELAND, NC13 Graham Ryan 2131409 1,866

UNKNOWN, NC14 Coleman Wesley 2086803 1,858

UNKNOWN, NC15 Linker Layna 2182301 1,840

Indian Trail, NC16 Stamper Aiden 2162415 1,815

Salisbury, NC17 Lakey Brady E. 2084495 1,807

MIDLAND, NC18 White Harrison J. 2136059 1,788

MATTHEWS, NC19 Chapman Mitchel 2095717 1,774

Raleigh, NC20 Lloyd Nathaniel 2181995 1,773

Raleigh, NC21 Clinton Ryan 2181995 1,762

Raleigh, NC22 Stull Kaitlyn 2087542 1,759

MIDLAND, NC23 Smith Kameron R. 2136059 1,754

Fayetteville, NC24 Smith Desmond 2172536 1,752

Raleigh, NC25 Massingill Owen 2153075 1,739

Raleigh, NC26 Mitchell Hayden 2087542 1,730

MATTHEWS, NC27 Spicer Matthew 2095717 1,702

MOORESVILLE, NC28 Wheeler Holden M. 2181672 1,694
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 200 & Over, Scratch

UNKNOWN, NC29 Cook Chase 2226775 1,693

MOORESVILLE, NC29 McClain Elijah 2235440 1,693

Raleigh, NC31 Haines Olivia 2087542 1,691

Mount Pleasant, NC32 Oot Ethan 2123976 1,676

Lumber Bridge, NC33 Weindel Landen J. 2171234 1,658

Indian Trail, NC34 Brown William 2162415 1,649

Greensboro, NC35 Carter Jaydan A. 2184000 1,648

Raleigh, NC36 King Jax G. 2153076 1,643

Greensboro, NC37 Spinazzola Dante 2184001 1,631

Greensboro, NC38 Caldwell Robert M. 2184000 1,612

Salisbury, NC39 Mowery Trevor 2084495 1,551

MATTHEWS, NC40 Tait Zachery 2095717 1,544

Raleigh, NC41 Ford Darius (Miles) 2153076 1,410
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